THE DATASHEET OF
NB3H83905CDR2G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2012
April, 2024 − Rev. 11
1 Publication Order Number:

20
Device Package Shipping†
ORDERING INFORMATION
NB3H83905CDR2G SOIC−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 /
Tape & Reel
NB3H83905CDTG TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
96 Units/
Tube
NB3H83905CDTR2G TSSOP−16
(Pb−Free)
2500 /
Tape & Reel
NB3H83905CMNG QFN−20
(Pb−Free)
92 Units/
Tube
†For information on tape and reel specifications,